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SEMESTER 1

Dates Area Exam Weight Reading

Learning 

Module Topic Area Tutor

Monday, 10 February 2025 Quantitative Methods 5-10% 1 Basics of Multiple Regression and Underlying Assumptions Hussein Wangobo

Tuesday, 11 February 2025 Quantitative Methods 2

Evaluating Regression Model Fit and Interpreting Model 

Results Hussein Wangobo

Wednesday, 12 February 2025 Quantitative Methods 3 Model Misspecification Hussein Wangobo

Monday, 17 February 2025 Quantitative Methods 4 Extensions of Multiple Regression Hussein Wangobo

Tuesday, 18 February 2025 Quantitative Methods 5 Time-Series Analysis Hussein Wangobo

Wednesday, 19 February 2025 Quantitative Methods 6 Machine Learning Hussein Wangobo

Monday, 24 February 2025 Quantitative Methods 7 Big Data Projects Hussein Wangobo

Tuesday, 25 February 2025 Equity Investments 10-15% 20 Equity Valuation: Applications and Processes Daniel Muttu

Wednesday, 26 February 2025 Equity Investments 21 Discounted Dividend Valuation Daniel Muttu

Monday, 3 March 2025 Equity Investments 22 Free Cash Flow Valuation Daniel Muttu

Tuesday, 4 March 2025 Equity Investments 23

Market-Based Valuation: Price and Enterprise Value 

Multiples Daniel Muttu

Wednesday, 5 March 2025 Equity Investments 24 Residual Income Valuation Daniel Muttu

Monday, 10 March 2025 Financial Statement Analysis 10-15% 10 Intercorporate Investments George Jato

Tuesday, 11 March 2025 Financial Statement Analysis 11

Employee Compensation: Post Employment and Share-

based George Jato

Wednesday, 12 March 2025 Financial Statement Analysis 12 Multinational Operations George Jato

Monday, 17 March 2025 Financial Statement Analysis 13 Analysis of Financial Institutions George Jato

Tuesday, 18 March 2025 Financial Statement Analysis 14 Evaluating Quality of Financial Reports George Jato

Wednesday, 19 March 2025 Financial Statement Analysis 15 Integration of Financial Statement Analysis Techniques George Jato

Monday, 24 March 2025 Economics 10-15% 8

Currency Exchange Rates: Understanding Equilibrium 

Value Allan Lwetabe

Tuesday, 25 March 2025 Economics 9 Economic Growth Allan Lwetabe

Wednesday, 26 March 2025 Corporate Issuers 5-10% 16

Organizational Forms, Corporate Issuer Features, and 

Ownership Dickson Ssembuya

Monday, 31 March 2025 Corporate Issuers 17 Investors and Other Stakeholders Dickson Ssembuya

Tuesday, 1 April 2025 Corporate Issuers 18

Corporate Governance: Conflicts, Mechanisms, Risks, and 

Benefits Dickson Ssembuya

Wednesday, 2 April 2025 Corporate Issuers 19 Working Capital and Liquidity Dickson Ssembuya

Monday, 7 April 2025 Fixed Income 10-15% 26 Portfolio Risk and Return: Part I Daniel Muttu

Tuesday, 8 April 2025 Fixed Income 27 Portfolio Risk and Return: Part II Daniel Muttu

Wednesday, 9 April 2025 Fixed Income 28 Portfolio Management: An Overview Daniel Muttu

Monday, 14 April 2025 Fixed Income 29 Basics Of Portfolio Planning and Construction Daniel Muttu

Tuesday, 15 April 2025 Fixed Income 30 The Behavioral Biases of Individuals Daniel Muttu

Wednesday, 16 April 2025 Derivatives 31 Pricing & Valuation of Forward Commitments George Jato

Monday, 21 April 2025 Derivatives 32 Valuation of Contingent Claims George Jato

Tuesday, 22 April 2025 Alternative Investments 5-10% 8 Alternative Investment Features, Methods, and Structures Brian Dujang

Wednesday, 23 April 2025 Alternative Investments 8 Alternative Investment Performance and Returns Brian Dujang

Monday, 28 April 2025 Alternative Investments 8 Investments in Private Capital: Equity and Debt Brian Dujang

Tuesday, 29 April 2025 Alternative Investments 8 Real Estate and Infrastructure Brian Dujang

Wednesday, 30 April 2025 Alternative Investments 8 Natural Resources Brian Dujang

Monday, 5 May 2025 Alternative Investments 8 Hedge Funds Brian Dujang

Tuesday, 6 May 2025 Alternative Investments 8 Introduction to Digital Assets Brian Dujang

Wednesday, 7 May 2025 Portfolio Management 10-15% 37 Economics and Investment Markets Daniel Muttu

Monday, 12 May 2025 Portfolio Management 38 Understanding Business Cycles Daniel Muttu

Tuesday, 13 May 2025 Portfolio Management 39 Fiscal Policy Daniel Muttu

Wednesday, 14 May 2025 Portfolio Management 40 Monetary Policy Daniel Muttu

Monday, 19 May 2025 Portfolio Management 41 Introduction to Geopolitics Daniel Muttu

Tuesday, 20 May 2025 Portfolio Management 42 International Trade Daniel Muttu
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